CCTV | EX49N Series Conical No‑Grip Dome Camera
The EX49N Conical No-Grip domes are designed to be
virtually impossible to grip or hang from. In high-risk areas,
such as hospitals or prisons, the Integrated Day/Night
cameras help prevent at-risk persons from self-inflicted
harm. The EX49N is ultra vandal-resistant and engineered
for reliability and 24/7 night vision performance to 12 m
(40 ft).

Weight 1.4 kg (3 lbs)
EX49N Series Conical No‑Grip Dome Camera | 3
Ordering Information
EX49MNX803BC‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear dome, black
base, NTSC
EX49MNX803BC‑N
EX49MNX803BC‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear dome, black
base, PAL
EX49MNX803BC‑P
EX49MNX803BH‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 850 nm IR, tint dome, black base,
NTSC
EX49MNX803BH‑N
EX49MNX803BH‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 850 nm IR, tint dome, black base,
PAL
EX49MNX803bh-p
EX49MNX903BC‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear dome, black
base, NTSC
EX49MNX903BC‑N
EX49MNX903BC‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear dome, black
base, PAL
EX49MNX903BC‑P
EX49MNX903BH‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 940 nm IR, tint dome, black base,
NTSC
EX49MNX903BH‑N
EX49MNX903BH‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 940 nm IR, tint dome, black base,
PAL
EX49MNX903BH‑P
EX49MNX806BC‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear dome, black base,
NTSC
EX49MNX806BC‑N
EX49MNX806BC‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear dome, black base,
PAL
EX49MNX806BC‑P
EX49MNX806BH‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 850 nm IR, tint dome, black base,
NTSC
EX49MNX806BH‑N
Ordering Information
EX49MNX806BH‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 850 nm IR, tint dome, black base,
PAL
EX49MNX806BH‑P
EX49MNX906BC‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear dome, black base,
NTSC
EX49MNX906BC‑N
EX49MNX906BC‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear dome, black base,
PAL
EX49MNX906BC‑P
EX49MNX906BH‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 940 nm IR, tint dome, black base,
NTSC
EX49MNX906BH‑N
EX49MNX906BH‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 940 nm IR, tint dome, black base,
PAL
EX49MNX906BH‑P
EX49MNX803AC‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear dome, clear alu-
minum base, NTSC
EX49MNX803AC‑N
EX49MNX803AC‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear dome, clear alu-
minum base, PAL
EX49MNX803AC‑P
EX49MNX803AH‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 850 nm IR, tint dome, clear alu-
minum base, NTSC
EX49MNX803AH‑N
EX49MNX803AH‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 850 nm IR, tint dome, clear alu-
minum base, PAL
EX49MNX803AH‑P
EX49MNX903AC‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear dome, clear alu-
minum base, NTSC
EX49MNX903AC‑N
EX49MNX903AC‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear dome, clear alu-
minum base, PAL
EX49MNX903AC‑P
4 | EX49N Series Conical No‑Grip Dome Camera
Ordering Information
EX49MNX903AH‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 940 nm IR, tint dome, clear alu-
minum base, NTSC
EX49MNX903AH‑N
EX49MNX903AH‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
2.9 mm lens, 940 nm IR, tint dome, clear alu-
minum base, PAL
EX49MNX903AH‑P
EX49MNX806AC‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear dome, clear alu-
minum base, NTSC
EX49MNX806AC‑N
EX49MNX806AC‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 850 nm IR, clear dome, clear alu-
minum base, PAL
EX49MNX806AC‑P
EX49MNX806AH‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 850 nm IR, tint dome, clear alumi-
num base, NTSC
EX49MNX806AH‑N
EX49MNX806AH‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 850 nm IR, tint dome, clear alumi-
num base, PAL
EX49MNX806AH‑P
EX49MNX906AC‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear dome, clear alu-
minum base, NTSC
EX49MNX906AC‑N
EX49MNX906AC‑P Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 940 nm IR, clear dome, clear alu-
minum base, PAL
EX49MNX906AC‑P
EX49MNX906AH‑N Conical No-Grip Dome
Camera
Extreme dome, extended day/night, 540 TVL,
6 mm lens, 940 nm IR, tint dome, clear alumi-
num base, NTSC